Hallenbelegungsplan Romerwallhalle

Sommerzeit: April-Sept.

Uhrzeit

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

Schulen

Schulen

Schulen

Schulen

Schulen

HSG

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

TV

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

HSG

HSG

TTC

HSG

TV

Spiele der HSG
und sonst.
Veranstaltungen,
in Absprache mit
Verwaltung

Spiele der HSG
und sonst.
Veranstaltungen,
in Absprache mit
Verwaltung

Stand: 17.09.2019




